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
room in the attached garage.
Ant on of th outstanding feat-ur-

la that tt la priced at
only 9A7M. Approximately 92750
down. Balance leaa than rent.

ARK YOU A W18C BUYER

Till
Today, your beat investment In
real estate ti a

modern home. It
you will thoroughly Investigate
this home, you will find It come
under th classification of a
ound Investment and will offer

you a good family home. It i
located In th south part at
Roseburg. Paved streets, side-

walks, curbs, aewcri. Big lot is
nicely landscaped. Two bedroom
and a den tor three bedrooms).
Full dining room. Nice big living
room. rugs In liv-

ing and dining room. Outside en-
trance to one bedroom and th
den. OU floor furnace, attached

rag paved drive. ti2,300.fa H A term can easily be
arranged.

ROSEBURG REALTY A
INSURANCE CO

Unipqua Hotel Lobby
Realtor

Vt A. MODERN bous on pave-
ment, 3 mi. west. Also good one bed-
room house now rented for S40 00 per
mo. Lots of water for garden and
domestic use Good garage. All cleared
with over 4X feet of frontage on

All for 7.SOO 3.300 dtt.,Kvement. per mo. and int.

utllty rm. laundry trayi. btn
room, hardwood floor, walls and evil- -
In finished with sheet rock. Good
oil neater. City water. Lot HOxLMi.

City bus hourly. Neat and clean very
comiy. uniy i,aw. uu.uu an.

J ROOM HOME, on pavement. 100 ft.
frontage. This I a house In
good condition. 3 miles out. Only
$260000. glMO.OO down, gAO.OO montn.

LARGE, 3 bedroom home on sewer,
paved street and cement sidewalks,
good garage, large level lot. whit
picket fence, lawn snrurts ana nowers.
All in good condition. emV) 00 or wtit
take smaller Roaeburg horn as down
payment.

JAMES L. PAYNE. REALTOR
FRED LUMM. SALESMAN

112 Brock way Phonea I V) I

Our Listings
DONT GET OLD When you list with

us you can be assured that every
effort will be made (or a quick and
satisfactory sale. W don't wait for
customers, wa go find them,

James L.
' Payne

Realtor
113 Brock way PhonelMI or
LOTS OF APPEAL and It a new; Well

const rite ted 2 B. R home; living
and dining room . oil heat, big tt
tached garage, all on big lot. Nice
location. Good term. fHSM.

EXCELLENT WESTS1DE HOME: On
you'll be proud to own. 2 B. R., larxe
living & dining room, full ba m-

oment, oil furnace, nice kitchen, house
Is insulated, garage, lot 100 X AX Good
terms. 10.300.

EXCLUSIVE: Flna modern, new drive-l- a

for sale: Not quite completed, ion no
font lot. highway frontage; offering
excellent businesa.f 10,300.

GOOD BUILDING LOT: 1 block from
Methodist church. Ideal for a nice
home. 1500.00,

Earl & Gladys Wiley,
Realtors

ROSE HOTEL BLDG. Ph. 72fi R

740 A. STOCK AND GRAIN RANCH,
on county road. 300 A. has been
farmed. This is a real ranch and
not a brush patch Wilt carry oo
ewes and put up hay. Good water m
every pasture. A nouie,
R E A., bath, electric water heater,
pressure pump, new 11 foot reft

deep freer, washing machine
with mangle. Mail route, school bus,
and cream route hy door. Four barns,
la rge chirk en house, 100 hens. An-
other house of 3 rooms, electricity.
and In good shape. Four cows, two
heifers, all farm equipment, includ
ing iractor. irops in, nay in oarn.
woodshed full Sheep can be bought
right. Price. 23.0O0, some terms. Lo-
cated 10 miles east of Y one Ha. W.
8. Nimocks.

ALMOST new home on west Side- --
liv. rm., kit. St dinette. 2 bed room
and uiility. Att. garage, beautiful
yards. S2IKW down. bal. on G.

3 BED ROOM older home in city limits,
all modern, walking distance, WO0,

i WV) down.
Very NICE 3 bed room home, three- mile south of citv. almost s acre,

ginoo down, full price 5256, bal. Ime

JUST BEING COMPLETED: 9 bed rom
home 3 miles out on paved hw ,

Garden Vallev. Thia is a real home,
ainno dn., bal. leaa than rent pay-
ments.

Williamson's Real Estate
1701 N Stephens Ph.tR86J
"When It's Real Ettein" Myrtie Creek

and South Douglas Co.
SEC

Winston & Wynter
REALTOR

MYRTLE CREEK. ORE PHONE MS

Surveys Maps Plans

PERCY C. ARMSTRONG
Civil Engineer

11 So Main St. Ph.

This Is The Home You Have
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